

TIP NO I-5818
FED AID NO NHPIM-0795(007)
MILLING, PAVING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
I-795 FROM I-95 TO US-264

4.430 MI

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION
WILSON, NC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY
RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		167600.00
0002	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.22	SMI	1945.00		12097.90	2100.00
0003	1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,244	TON	19.85		24693.40	19.00
0004	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2-3/4")	76,705	SY	1.82		139603.10	1.42
0005	1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (3/4" TO 2-3/4")	120,216	SY	1.90		228410.40	1.50
0006	1524200000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	22,717	TON	36.00		817812.00	38.50
0007	1526000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	133	TON	185.00		24605.00	160.00
0008	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	14	TON	525.00		7350.00	600.00
0009	1577000000-E 620 POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	1,826	TON	625.00		1141250.00	770.00
0010	1662000000-E 650 OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	8,704	TON	49.00		426496.00	64.00
0011	1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	93,562	LF	0.16		14969.92	0.12
0012	4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	400	SF	9.61		3844.00	9.65
0013	4420000000-N 1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	8	EA	1500.00		12000.00	3000.00
0014	4423000000-N SP WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	8	EA	1100.00		8800.00	2250.00
0015	4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT	300	HR	45.00		13500.00	50.00
0016	4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) LANE CLOSURE	30	EA	1500.00		45000.00	1.00
0017	4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP CLOSURE	8	EA	1000.00		8000.00	1180.00
0018	4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	107,719	LF	0.91		98024.29	0.91
0019	4690000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	14,950	LF	1.10		16445.00	1.10
0020	4700000000-E 1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	6,532	LF	1.76		11496.32	1.76
0021	4710000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	148	LF	10.00		1480.00	10.00
0022	4721000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8	EA	125.00		1000.00	125.00
0023	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	29	EA	115.00		3335.00	115.00
0024	4815000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	122,669	LF	0.26		31893.94	0.26
0025	4825000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	6,532	LF	0.62		4049.84	0.62
0026	4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	148	LF	3.00		444.00	3.00
0027	4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8	EA	50.00		400.00	50.00
0028	4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	29	EA	45.00		1305.00	45.00
0029	4847030000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	3,670	LF	3.50		12845.00	3.50
0030	4855000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	3,670	LF	1.00		3670.00	1.00
0031	4905000000-N 1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	766	EA	27.45		21026.70	27.45
0032	7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	200	LF	5.50		1100.00	6.75

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 3304546.81 TOTAL 3663626.13

TIP NO I-5818
FED AID NO NHPIM-0795(007)
MILLING, PAVING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
I-795 FROM I-95 TO US-264

4.430 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3304546.81	SUB-TOTAL	3663626.13
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	1		3304546.81		
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2		3663626.13		